   Low Inductance, High Frequency Chip Inductor
1773163  Rev. G  01/2020 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

0805 8 1.85 4 2.30 3.5 1.75 2 1.45 0.23 2,000
1008 8 2.70 4 2.80 3.5 1.75 2 2.00 0.23 2,000
How To Order
3650 1J 7N5 J TDG
Common Part Case size Inductance Code Tolerance Packaging
3650 – Standard
3652 – High Current
3653 – High Q
1E – 0402
1J – 0603
2A – 0805
2C - 1008
See relevant table
for inductance
value
G – ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
M - ±20%
D - ±0.2nH
C - ±0.5nH
TDG – 2000
Pieces per reel
TE – 4000 Pieces
per reel (1E & 1J
only)